
DATE PRE-ORCH. PRELUDE PHILHARMONIC EVENT LOCATION  

Thursday, Sept. 20  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 2018 

Sunday, Sept. 30  12:00-1:30 PM 2:30-4:30 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Sunday, Sept. 30  1:30-2:30 PM 1:30-2:30 PM Orientation Pizza Party Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Oct. 4 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Oct. 11  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor Arts Exchange  

 Thursday, Oct. 18 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 

Thursday, Oct. 25  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Nov. 1 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Nov. 8  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday Nov. 15 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Saturday, Nov. 17  2:00 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Brewer PAC  

Saturday, Nov. 17  4:00 PM 4:00 PM Concert Brewer PAC  

Saturday, Dec. 1  2:00-5:00 PM 2:00-5:00 PM BSYO Music-A-Thon Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Jan. 10  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange 2019 

Thursday, Jan. 17 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Jan. 24  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Jan. 31 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Feb. 7  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Feb. 14 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Feb. 21  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Snow Date Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Feb 28 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Mar. 7  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Mar. 14 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Mar. 21  5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Thursday, Mar. 28 4:00-4:45 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor Arts Exchange  

Sunday, Mar. 31 3:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Hampden Academy  

Sunday, Mar. 31  4:00pm 4:00 PM Concert Hampden Academy  

2018-2019 BSYO SEASON SCHEDULE 
Note: Prelude schedule is for both String Orchestra and Wind Ensemble. 

Locations 

Bangor Arts Exchange, 193 Exchange Street, 3rd Floor, Bangor 

Brewer Performing Arts Center, 92 Pendleton Street, Brewer 

Hampden Academy, 89 Western Ave, Hampden 

Save the Dates 

Fall Admission and Seating Auditions: September 13th and 16th 

Winter Admission Auditions: January 10th 

Boston Symphony Field Trip: April 19th 


